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MPO(FEMALE) CONN KIT HEAT SHRINK TUBING CABLE, 12 FIBERS DISTRIBUTION
2 PLACES 2 PLACES LSZH 50/125um OM3
’ AQUA, RAL 6027
| PAIRS FLIPPED
FIBER # COLOR 1 1 FIBER # COLOR
’ 1 BLUE 2 2 ORANGE
2 ORANGE 3 3 BLUE
B 3 GREEN 4 4 BROWN
4 BROWN 5 5 4 GREEN
SLATE 6 6 5 WHITE
WHITE 6 SLATE
7 RED 7 7 7 BLACK
8 BLACK 8 N 8 RED
9 YELLOW 9 9 9 VIOLET
10 VIOLET 10 10 10 YELLOW
| 11 ROSE 1 n 11 AQUA
— 12 AQUA 12 12 12 ROSE
| VIEW A-A VIEW B-B
NOT TO SCALE NOT TO SCALE
’ LIGHTRAY CONNECTOR FIBER PATH
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PART NUMBER L” ( meter ) [ = [ see seer —T-T=
Min Max
| 0—1568751—1 10.00 — 10.30 ’
0-1568751-2 20.00 — 20.40
0—1568751-3 30.00 — 30.60
| b | _0=1568751-4 40.00 — 40.80 D |
0—1568751-5 50.00 — 51.00
0—1568751—-6 60.00 — 61.20
0—1568751—7 70.00 — 71.40
0—1568751-8 80.00 — 83.00
0—1568751-9 90.00 — 93.00
1—1568751-0 100.0 — 103.0 .
’ 1-1568751—1 110.0 — 115.5 NOTES: I
1-1568751—2 120.0 — 126.0
— [ 1-1568751=-3 130.0 — 136.5 /A\ WHITE MARK ON CONNECTOR BODY INDICATES FIBER 1 SIDE. —
| 1-1568751—4 140.0 — 147.0 ’
1-1568751—=5 150.0 — 157.5 2. LOSS OF CABLE ASSEMBLY < 0.6dB PER IEC61300-3—4 @850nm
1-1568751-6 160.0 — 168.0 CPR 20-24dB PLUS CABLE ATTENUATION 3.5dB/KM
| 1-1568751-7 170.0 — 178.5 |
1-1568751-8 180.0 — 189.0 3. RETURN LOSS > 20dB @850nm.
| c ;_}22232}_8 ;88;8 = ;?8;3 /A oNE LABEL 1 REQUIRED FOR 8-1568751—1 AND TWO LABELS FOR THE OTHER PARTS. c I
515687511 2100 — 2205 PRINT THE LABEL FOR 8-1568751—1 AS SHOWN:
2-1568751-2 220.0 — 231.0 -
’ 2-1568751-3 230.0 — 241.5 o-15687511 I
2—-1568751—-4 240.0 — 252.0 NON WORKING SAMPLE
2—1568751-5 250.0 — 262.5 MPO-NPO OM3 PARS FLPPED oM
’ 2-1568751-6 260.0 — 273.0 l
2-1568751-7 270.0 — 283.5
2-1568751-8 280.0 — 294.0 PRINT THE LABEL FOR THE OTHER PARTS AS SHOWN:
| _[T2-1568751-9 290.0 — 304.5 _|
3-1568751-0 300.0 — 315.0 —
4—1568751—0 5.00 — 5.30
| PR s NN |
4-1568751—2 | 25.00 — 25.50 o
= -
4—1568751-3 35.00 — 3;'70 MPO-MPO OM3 P/FLIPPED XXM o
’ 4—1568751—4 45.00 — 45.90 3
4—1568751-5 55.00 — 56.10 4
B [ 4-1568751-6 65.00 — 66.30 5 LSZH CABLE SHALL COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWING REQUIREMENTS: 8
4-1568751-7 75.00 — 76.50 — FIRE PROPAGATION: [EC 60332-2 OR —1
4—1568751—-8 85.00 — 87.55 — SMOKE EMISSION: IEC 601034
4—1568751-9 95.00 — 97.85 — ACID GAS EMISSION: IEC 60754
5-1568751-0 105.0 — 110.25 — TOXICITY: NES 713
| 5-1568751—1 115.0 — 120.75 |
5-1568751—2 | 125.00 — 131.25
5-1568751—3 | 135.00 — 141.75
| 5-1568751—4 | 145.00 — 152.25 _’
5-1568751—5 | 155.00 — 162.75
5-1568751-6 | 165.00 — 173.25
| 5-1568751—7 | 175.00 — 183.75 I
5-1568751-8 | 185.00 — 194.25
5-1568751—9 | 195.00 — 204.75
’ 8—1568751—1 0.585 — 0.590 I
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